
 

International Consortium on Landslides  

138-1 Tanaka-Asukai cho, Sakyo-ku,   

Kyoto 606-8226, Japan    

Tel:+81 (75) 723 0640, Fax:+81(75) 950 0910 

secretariat@iclhq.org,   URL: http://www.iplhq.org/ 

 

International Consortium on Landslides  

UNITWIN Headquarters Building 

Kyoto University Uji Campus  

Uji, Kyoto 611-0011, Japan 

Tel: +81(774 ) 38 4834, Fax: +81 (774) 38 4019 

secretariat@iclhq.org,                                                                          

 

 

 

    

03 April 2018 

 

 

Name of Network:  

South-East Asian Network for Landslide Risk Management 

 Name Address and email 

Immediate past 

Coordinator 

Prof. N.M.S.I. 

Arambepola 

Asian Disaster Preparedness Center (ADPC), 

Thailand 

SM Tower 24
th

 Floor, 979/69 Paholyothin Road, 

Samsen Nai, Phayathai, Bangkok, 10400 Thailand 

arambepola@adpc.net 

Immediate past Co-

coordinator 

Prof. Ko-Fei Liu 

 

Department of Civil Engineering, National Taiwan 

University 

kfliu@ntu.edu.tw 

ICL member organization of the Network. 

 Name of organization 
Board member 

(e-mail) 

Deputy Board member 

(e-mail) 

1 

Gadjah Mada University – Center 

for Disaster Mitigation and 

Technological Innovation 

(GAMA-InaTEK) 

Teuku Faisal Fathani 

tfathani@gmail.com 

Wahyu Wilopo 

wilopo_w@ugm.ac.id 

2 Parahyangan Catholic University 
Paulus P. Rahardjo 

rahardjo.paulus@gmail.com 
  

3 

Research Center for 

Geotechnology, Indonesian 

Institute of Sciences 

Adrin Tohari 

adrin@geotek.lipi.go.id 

Arifan Jaya Syahbana 

arifanjaya@yahoo.co.id 

4 

Slope Engineering Branch, 

Public Works Department of 

Malaysia 

Ashaari Mohamad 

slopes@jkr.gov.my 

Che Hassandi Abdullah 

Hassandi@jkr.gov.my 

5 
National Taiwan University, 

Department of Civil Engineering 

Shang-Hsien Hsieh 

shhsieh@ntu.edu.tw 

Louis Ge 

louisge@ntu.edu.tw 

6 

Landslide group in National 

Central University from Graduate 

Institute of Applied Geology, 

Department of Civil Engineering, 

Center for Environmental Studies 

Ray-Shyan Wu 

raywu@ncu.edu.tw 

Chih-Chung Chung 

ccchung@ncu.edu.tw 
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7 

Ministry of Agriculture and 

Cooperatives, Land Development 

Department 

Saowanee Prachansri 

saowanee@ldd.go.th 
  

8 
Asian Disaster Preparedness 

Center(ADPC) 

Bichit Rattakul 

bhichit@adpc.net 

Peeranan Towashiraporn 

peeranan@adpc.net 

9 
Institute of Transport Science and 

Technology 

Nguyen Xuan Khang 

nxkhang@itst.gov.vn 

Dinh Van Tien 

dvtien.gbn@gmail.com 

10 
Vietnam Institute of Geosciences 

and Mineral Resources (VIGMR) 

Tran Tan Van 

trantv@gmail.com 

Le Quoc Hung 

hunglan@gmail.com 

11 

Agency for Meteorology, 

Climatology, and Geophysics of 

the Republic of Indonesia 

(BMKG Indonesia) 

Dwikorita Karnawati 

dwiko@bmkg.go.id 

Mulyono Rahadi 

Prabowo 

mulyono.prabowo@bmkg

.go.id 

Anni Arumsari Fitriany 

anni.arumsari@bmkg.go.i
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